
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2024 16:34 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1281 Becker, Simon  2800... Zimmerschützengesellschaft ... 77 87 84 87 335

2 1186 Jakob, Tobias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 87 81 84 81 333

3 1282 Kossek, Andreas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2024 16:33 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1106 Ringe

1115 Behn, Tobias 381
1142 Schmitz, Peter 368
1265 Hecktor, Ralph 357

2  2800001 SG Butzbach 1083 Ringe

1232 Beckmann, Susanne 352
1262 Modenbach, Harald 363
1081 Seiter, Kai Oliver 368

3  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 1026 Ringe

1266 Mauer, Volkhard 351
1268 Schutt, Klaus 351
1202 Haffner, Dirk 324

4  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen II 1023 Ringe

1175 Kost, Jürgen 361
1169 Kost, Wolfgang 358
1128 Lexa, Peter 304

5  2800008 SV Bad Vilbel 1011 Ringe

1055 Gedeik, Thomas 336
1186 Jakob, Tobias 333
1228 Ortloff, Stefan 342

6  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 332 Ringe

1245 Hanselmann, Paulina 0
1243 Hanselmann, Stefan 0
1082 Steubesand, Dirk 332



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

Pistole .45 ACP Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2024 16:41 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1115 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 93 95 98 95 381

2 1244 Silberholz, Robin  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 89 74 79 332

3 1202 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 79 82 85 78 324

4 1245 Hanselmann, Paulina  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0

1243 Hanselmann, Stefan  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0

1273 Mayer-Ray, Sebastian  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 0 0 0 0 0

1116 Rhein, David Johannes  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0

1082 Steubesand, Dirk  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Pistole .45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2024 16:34 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1142 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 90 94 94 368

2 1081 Seiter, Kai Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach 92 93 91 92 368

3 1232 Beckmann, Susanne  2800... SG Butzbach 95 92 82 83 352

4 1228 Ortloff, Stefan  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 91 88 76 87 342

5 1292 Michel, Frank  2800... SSGes 1990 Rodheim 79 75 87 85 326

6 1093 Tröller, Dieter  2800... Zimmerschützengesellschaft ... 78 75 76 91 320

7 1128 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 81 76 76 71 304

8 1188 Jakob, Roland  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 71 77 85 66 299

9 1283 Bechthold, Andreas  2800... SV Ebersgöns 83 81 41 38 243
10 1249 Reineck, Christina  2800... SG Butzbach 58 70 43 38 209
11 1213 Hoffmann, Matthias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 0 0 0 0 0

1254 Müller, Petra  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2024 16:34 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1262 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 84 94 94 91 363

2 1175 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 92 88 90 91 361

3 1169 Kost, Wolfgang  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen II 90 90 89 89 358

4 1265 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 87 88 90 92 357

5 1268 Schutt, Klaus  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 90 88 83 90 351

6 1266 Mauer, Volkhard  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 87 89 86 89 351

7 1055 Gedeik, Thomas  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 74 87 85 90 336

8 1221 Feix, Norbert  2800... Friedberger SV 80 84 67 91 322

9 1057 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 75 77 81 83 316
10 1056 Katzer, Klaus  2800... SV Okarben 0 0 0 0 0

1267 Mueller, Juergen  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 0 0 0 0 0
1225 Mörler, Bernhard  2800... SV Diana Ockstadt 0 0 0 0 0
1269 Sobotzik, Peter Christian  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0 0


